
Film 
Screenings
Fri 24 Sep - Thu 21 Oct
Fri 24, Sat 25 & Thu 30 Sep, 7pm

See www.thegulbenkian.co.uk

The Nest (12A)

And much more!

Sat 25, 3pm & Tue 28 Sep, 7pm The Suicide Squad (15)

Sat 25 Sep & Sun 3 Oct, 3pm Family Film: Paw Patrol: The Movie (U)

Sun 26 Sep & Sun 3 Oct, 3pm The Last Bus (15)

Fri 10 & Thu 16 Sep, 7pm Romeo and Juliet (12A)

Fri 1 & Thu 7 Oct, 7pm Our Ladies (15)

Sat 2, Sun 3 & Wed 6 Oct, 7pm Annette (15)

Fri 8, Wed 13 & Fri 15 Oct, 7pm Respect (12A)

Sat 9 & Thu 14 Oct, 7pm Shang-Chi and the Legend of the Ten Rings (12A)

Sun 10 Oct, 3pm Family Film: The Croods 2 (U)

Sun 10 Oct, 7pm Herself (15)

Sat 16 & Thu 21 Oct, 7pm The Green Knight (15)

Sun 17 Oct, 7pm Balloon (12A)

Tue 19 Oct, 7pm Gunpowder Milkshake (15)

Wed 20 Oct, 7pm The Guilty (15)

No Time To Die (12A)Fri 22 - Thu 28 Oct, 7pm




